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SINGLE AUDIT CONTACTS 

SINGLE AUDIT COORDINATOR:   COLLEEN CAMPBELL 
Department of Administration, Division of Finance,  P.O. Box 110204, Juneau, AK 99811-0204 
Phone:  465-4666       Fax 465-2169        E-mail:  single.audit@alaska.gov        (MS 0204) 

ADMINISTRATION 
Angela Lindekugel -- 465-5653 / Fax 465-2194 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 110208, Juneau, AK  99811 
angela.lindekugel@alaska.gov      (MS 0208) 

FISH & GAME  
Michelle Kaelke -- 465-6091 / Fax 465-6430 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 22526, Juneau, AK  99811-5526  
michelle.kaelke@alaska.gov        (MS 1100) 

ADMINISTRATION, SURPLUS PROPERTY 
Matthew Moore – 754-3406/ Fax 278-0352 
Dept of Admin, Division of General Services 
2400 Viking Drive, Anchorage, AK 99501-1778  
matthew.moore@alaska.gov 

HEALTH & SOCIAL SERVICES  
Joe Carrillo -- 465-3120 / Fax 465-2499 
Finance and Management Services 
P.O. Box 110602, Juneau, AK  99811  
joe.carrillo@alaska.gov            (MS 0650) 

ALASKA COURT SYSTEM 
Rhonda McLeod -- 264-8215 / Fax 264-8292 
Office of the Administration Director 
820 W 4th Ave, Anchorage, AK 99501-2005 
rmcleod@courts.state.ak.us 

LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT  
Bill Endicott -- 465-5982 / Fax 465-2107 
Office of the Commissioner 
P.O. Box 21149, Juneau, AK  99802-1149 
william.endicott@alaska.gov        (MS 0700) 

ALASKA ENERGY AUTHORITY 
Shawn Calfa -- 771-3031 / Fax 771-3044 
Finance Department 
813 West Northern Lights Blvd, Anchorage, AK 99503 
scalfa@aidea.org 

LAW 

Brook Larson -- 465-3676 / Fax 465-5419 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 110300, Juneau, AK  99811  
brook.larson@alaska.gov        (MS 0300) 

ALASKA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION 
Christie Wilcheck -- 330-8270 / Fax 338-2585 
Planning and Program Development Department 
P.O. Box 101020, Anchorage, AK 99510-1020 
cwilcheck@ahfc.us 

MILITARY & VETERAN’S AFFAIRS 
Tina Williams – 428-7250 / Fax 428-6027 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 5800, JBER, AK  99505 
tina.williams@alaska.gov        (MS 0900) 

ALASKA MENTAL HEALTH TRUST AUTHORITY 
Lucas Lind – 269-7999 / Fax 269-7966 
3745 Community Park Loop, Ste 200, Anchorage, AK   99508 
lucas.lind@alaska.gov 

NATURAL RESOURCES  
Luke Canady -- 465-3503 / Fax 465-2102  
Division of Support Services   
400 Willoughby Ave., Juneau, AK  99801-1724 
luke.canady@alaska.gov         (MS 1000) 

COMMERCE, COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
Debi Kruse – 465-5541 / Fax 465-4761 
Division of Community & Regional Affairs 
P.O. Box 110800, Juneau, AK  99811-0800 
debi.kruse@alaska.gov  (MS 0800) 

PUBLIC SAFETY 
Bel Liberty -- 465-5501 / Fax 463-5039 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 111200, Juneau, AK  99811 
bel.liberty@alaska.gov     (MS 1200) 

CORRECTIONS 
April Wilkerson -- 465-3460 / Fax 465-3253 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 112000, Juneau, AK  99811 
april.wilkerson@alaska.gov        (MS 2000) 

REVENUE 
Ciara Meek -- 465-2336 / Fax-465-1685 
Division of Administrative Services 
P.O. Box 110410, Juneau, AK  99811  
ciara.meek@alaska.gov     (MS 0410) 

EDUCATION AND EARLY DEVELOPMENT 
Erica Cuzzort – 465-8655 / Fax 463-5279 
Division of Education Support Services 
P.O. Box 110500 Juneau, AK  99811 
erica.cuzzort@alaska.gov        (MS 0500) 

TRANSPORTATION & PUBLIC FACILITIES  
Lee Ellenburg – 269-0719 / Fax 269-0733  
Office of Internal Review 
P.O. Box 196900, Anchorage, AK   99519-6900 
lee.ellenburg@alaska.gov        (MS 2539) 

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 
Lucy Alinson -- 465-5013 / Fax 465-5097 
Division of Administrative Services 
410 Willoughby Ave.  # 105  Juneau, AK  99801-1795  
lucy.alinson@alaska.gov        (MS 1800) 

 

 


